BELIMO HOLDING AG

BELIMO HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1101098163

Overview

2024/08/16 11:11:12

Price
549.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.73% (4.00)

CH1101098163
BEAN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
7,033 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

548.50 CHF (81)
549.00 CHF (6)
547.00 CHF
549.50 CHF
543.50 CHF
545.00 CHF
546.918657 CHF
1,549
847,177.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1101098163&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1101098163&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3f209fb26004ee70ac4b42effc3785852965a60792c693daeeaeaa2d6e25786&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d507ba15c1b34db3b&time=1723887174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fb5595545293e00305a0ff1d5e43b9f32cce3d6d246bc8761ad3ec2b932f214&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f0b397d98c5381fc&time=1723887174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39af36ffa073724454e9dfb395b6c563dca4dc1e09746273a3a306ca4234ec24&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9484d1bf204f3ebef&time=1723887174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d8d72f673f6e1aac94d3f33698649107fb7ba34a5181a10e18d244361cda94&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1d1195fd5a8e02df&time=1723887174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04a00b3332b6d361d84d7b3a18d9877ee8368e6595de4ec54bd8bcaff861e039&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c6065005e3ea940b&time=1723887174&tool=RSC

BELIMO HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/16 11:11:12

Price

549.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.73% (4.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH1101098163
Symbol BEAN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,033 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 548.50 CHF (81)
Ask (Ask size) 549.00 CHF (6)
Open 547.00 CHF
High 549.50 CHF
Low 543.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 545.00 CHF
VWAP 546.918657 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,549
Trading volume 847,177.00
Number of trades 188
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.47% +18.74% +17.08%
Perf (abs.) +133.60 +86.00 +79.50
Beta 1.03 1.01 1.39
Volatility  31.27 29.23 33.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

531.20 CHF (15,387)
494.29 CHF (21,020)
450.32 CHF (17,899)
436.24 CHF (16,045)

548.50 CHF (2024/08/15)

388.00 CHF (2024/01/22)

548.50 CHF (2024/08/15)

369.00 CHF (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 11:11 549.00 CHF 0.85 188
Exchange 16
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:48 454.00 CHF 0.42 1
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 269.5000 EUR 0.00 3

28
FINRA other OTC ~ 2024/08/ 15:33 600.00 USD  0.01 1
Issues 12
Berlin 2021/04/ 08:48 351.80 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH1101098163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213464053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59129105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59129105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16983051

BELIMO HOLDING AG

19

3/4

ERSTE

Group



BELIMO HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BELIMO

Contact Details
BELIMO HOLDING AG

Brunnenbachstrasse 1 - 8340 Hinwil
Telefon: +41-43-843-61-11

Fax: +41-43-843-62-68

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars van der
Haegen

Adrian Staufer

Elena Cortona

Gary
Economides

James W.
Furlong

Louis
Scheidegger

Markus Schirch

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Zwyssig

Adrian
Altenburger

Hans Stefan
Ranstrand
Ines Poschel
Sandra Emme

Urban Linsi

Patrick
Burkhalter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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